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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 23 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
30.03.2025 - 10:49 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 58.11 Milica Marković VPKPKO Novi Sad (SRB) 25.02.2012
MNE - 16 58.71 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Volgograd (RUS) 13.12.2014
MNE - 14 1:00.97 Jana Borović PVKBDR Skopje (MKD) 09.11.2024
MNE - 12 1:03.14 Jana Borović PVKBDR Sarajevo (BIH) 02.12.2023
MNE - 10 1:12.73 Darija Pop PVKJHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 13.12.1998
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:00.32 578 28.99 31.33
2. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:00.68 567 28.84 31.84
3. Anđela Đurašković 07 B.Rivijera, BD 1:01.83 536 29.35 32.48
4. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:04.54 471 31.18 33.36
5. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 1:04.95 463 31.25 33.70
6. Uma Kurtagić 08 B.Rivijera, BD 1:06.33 434 31.66 34.67
7. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 1:07.57 411 31.42 36.15
8. Helena Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:07.81 406 31.85 35.96
9. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 1:07.94 404 32.32 35.62

10. Anđela Crepulja 07 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:08.02 403 32.67 35.35
11. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 1:08.30 398 33.84 34.46
12. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:08.59 393 32.84 35.75
13. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 1:08.73 390 32.01 36.72
14. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:08.83 389 32.99 35.84
15. Sara Miljanić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:09.90 371 33.32 36.58
16. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:10.22 366 34.00 36.22
17. Ana Bojanić 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:10.87 356 33.92 36.95
18. Petra Radović 13 Budućnost, PG 1:11.13 352 33.98 37.15
19. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:11.29 350 34.62 36.67
20. Hana Bojović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:11.45 347 34.35 37.10
21. Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 1:11.60 345 35.00 36.60
22. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 1:11.67 344 34.22 37.45

*** Zvanični MNE ***

23. Vjera Bulajić 08 Jadran, HN 1:11.80 342 33.19 38.61
24. Matea Mirković 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:12.15 337 33.89 38.26
25. Milica Gladović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:12.44 333 33.81 38.63
26. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 1:12.95 326 35.13 37.82
27. Nađa Mirković 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:13.32 321 35.34 37.98
28. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:13.78 315 34.96 38.82
29. Raha Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 1:15.60 293 36.85 38.75
30. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 1:15.74 292 35.72 40.02
31. Andrijana Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:16.56 282 36.10 40.46
32. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 1:16.63 281 37.61 39.02
33. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 1:17.08 277 35.12 41.96
34. Nađa Vukotić 10 Nikšić, NK 1:17.55 272 36.25 41.30
35. Maša Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 1:17.84 269 37.67 40.17
36. Emanuela Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:18.73 260 37.40 41.33
37. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 1:18.94 257 37.41 41.53
38. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 1:19.88 248 38.89 40.99
39. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 1:20.15 246 37.73 42.42

Doris Vukčević 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:20.15 246 37.65 42.50
41. Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 1:20.48 243 38.71 41.77
42. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:20.50 243 37.78 42.72
43. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 1:20.75 240 36.92 43.83
44. Lucija Bošković 12 Budućnost, PG 1:21.44 234 27.20 54.24

*** Zvanični MNE ***

45. Maša Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:21.50 234 38.74 42.76
46. Teodora Đorđević 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:21.55 233 37.76 43.79
47. Helena Spalević 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:22.27 227 39.57 42.70
48. Nora Mašić 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:22.36 227 39.25 43.11
49. Maša Franeta 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:22.48 226 39.59 42.89
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 23, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

50. Teodora Vujošević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:22.64 224 40.84 41.80
51. Lana Janović 11 Primorac, KO 1:22.69 224 39.13 43.56
52. Jovana Đorojević 09 Nikšić, NK 1:23.31 219 39.54 43.77
53. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 1:23.41 218 38.78 44.63
54. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 1:24.07 213 38.94 45.13
55. Melanija Sekulović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:24.92 207 38.97 45.95
56. Jana Popović 11 Budućnost, PG 1:26.01 199 42.18 43.83
57. Nađa Labović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:28.13 185 41.83 46.30
58. Nina Darmanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:29.12 179 42.94 46.18
59. Emilija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:29.60 176 42.52 47.08
60. Klara Živković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.14 173 43.45 46.69
61. Anđela Mijanović 14 Jadran, HN 1:30.80 169 42.21 48.59
62. Hana Božović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.86 169 42.68 48.18
63. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 1:30.90 168 43.63 47.27
64. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 1:32.09 162 42.68 49.41
65. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:32.35 161 43.53 48.82
66. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 1:33.60 154 42.92 50.68

Sara Pupović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:33.60 154 43.80 49.80
68. Natalija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:38.55 132 46.33 52.22
69. Danica Tomić 16 Nikšić, NK 1:45.13 109 50.50 54.63
70. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly, NK 1:57.16 78 53.86 1:03.30
71. Milena Peković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 2:11.87 55 59.58 1:12.29

DNS Lana Delibašić 13 Nikšić, NK
DNS Lana Radović 08 Budućnost, PG
DNS Milena Dabić 14 B.Rivijera, BD
WDR Jovana Kuljača 04 B.Rivijera, BD

15 - 16 godina

1. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:00.68 567 28.84 31.84
2. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:04.54 471 31.18 33.36
3. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 1:08.30 398 33.84 34.46
4. Sara Miljanić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:09.90 371 33.32 36.58
5. Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 1:11.60 345 35.00 36.60
6. Nađa Vukotić 10 Nikšić, NK 1:17.55 272 36.25 41.30
7. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 1:18.94 257 37.41 41.53
8. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 1:20.15 246 37.73 42.42
9. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:20.50 243 37.78 42.72

10. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 1:20.75 240 36.92 43.83
11. Jovana Đorojević 09 Nikšić, NK 1:23.31 219 39.54 43.77
12. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 1:24.07 213 38.94 45.13
13. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 1:33.60 154 42.92 50.68

13 - 14 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:00.32 578 28.99 31.33
2. Helena Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:07.81 406 31.85 35.96
3. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:08.59 393 32.84 35.75
4. Ana Bojanić 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:10.87 356 33.92 36.95
5. Matea Mirković 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:12.15 337 33.89 38.26
6. Andrijana Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:16.56 282 36.10 40.46
7. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 1:16.63 281 37.61 39.02
8. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 1:17.08 277 35.12 41.96
9. Emanuela Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:18.73 260 37.40 41.33

10. Doris Vukčević 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:20.15 246 37.65 42.50
11. Lucija Bošković 12 Budućnost, PG 1:21.44 234 27.20 54.24

*** Zvanični MNE ***

12. Teodora Vujošević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:22.64 224 40.84 41.80
13. Lana Janović 11 Primorac, KO 1:22.69 224 39.13 43.56
14. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 1:23.41 218 38.78 44.63
15. Melanija Sekulović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:24.92 207 38.97 45.95
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 23, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

16. Jana Popović 11 Budućnost, PG 1:26.01 199 42.18 43.83
17. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 1:30.90 168 43.63 47.27
18. Sara Pupović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:33.60 154 43.80 49.80

11 - 12 godina

1. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 1:07.94 404 32.32 35.62
2. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:08.83 389 32.99 35.84
3. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:10.22 366 34.00 36.22
4. Petra Radović 13 Budućnost, PG 1:11.13 352 33.98 37.15
5. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:11.29 350 34.62 36.67
6. Hana Bojović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:11.45 347 34.35 37.10
7. Milica Gladović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:12.44 333 33.81 38.63
8. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 1:12.95 326 35.13 37.82
9. Nađa Mirković 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:13.32 321 35.34 37.98

10. Raha Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 1:15.60 293 36.85 38.75
11. Maša Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 1:17.84 269 37.67 40.17
12. Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 1:20.48 243 38.71 41.77
13. Teodora Đorđević 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:21.55 233 37.76 43.79
14. Helena Spalević 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:22.27 227 39.57 42.70
15. Nora Mašić 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:22.36 227 39.25 43.11
16. Maša Franeta 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:22.48 226 39.59 42.89
17. Nađa Labović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:28.13 185 41.83 46.30
18. Nina Darmanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:29.12 179 42.94 46.18
19. Emilija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:29.60 176 42.52 47.08
20. Anđela Mijanović 14 Jadran, HN 1:30.80 169 42.21 48.59
21. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 1:32.09 162 42.68 49.41
22. Natalija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:38.55 132 46.33 52.22

DNS Lana Delibašić 13 Nikšić, NK
DNS Milena Dabić 14 B.Rivijera, BD

10 godina i mlađi

1. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 1:11.67 344 34.22 37.45
*** Zvanični MNE ***

2. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:13.78 315 34.96 38.82
3. Maša Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:21.50 234 38.74 42.76
4. Klara Živković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.14 173 43.45 46.69
5. Hana Božović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.86 169 42.68 48.18
6. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:32.35 161 43.53 48.82
7. Danica Tomić 16 Nikšić, NK 1:45.13 109 50.50 54.63
8. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly, NK 1:57.16 78 53.86 1:03.30
9. Milena Peković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 2:11.87 55 59.58 1:12.29

VK-EXH Sofiia Smirnova 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:33.48 155 43.48 50.00


